Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kimberly Saddler - (8978) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:37.22
2:38.86
2:39.93
2:39.94
2:44.16
2:45.10

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:45.10
2:37.22
2:38.86
2:39.93
2:39.94

2:44.16

Copyright 2024
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Round

Swim
Date

30/10/22
09/10/22
29/10/21
05/09/21
21/07/21
10/09/23

Swim
Date

10/09/23
30/10/22
09/10/22
29/10/21
05/09/21
21/07/21

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
SE South West Regional Masters Open Meet 2022
Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Devon County Masters 2021

Exe Masters

Devon County Masters 2023

Meet

Devon County Masters 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
SE South West Regional Masters Open Meet 2022
Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Devon County Masters 2021

Exe Masters

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Devon, England
Pyramid

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Devon, England

Pyramid
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Licence Level

MAS992 0
MAS991 0
MAS924 0
MAS915 0
LEX3626 0
MAS1068 0

Licence Level

MAS1068 0
MAS992 0
MAS991 0
MAS924 0
MAS915 0
LEX3626 0
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